TVATTSTALL CARINA 600

Tvattstall i porslin for Carina tvéttstallsskép.

Teknisk information

Produktkod
Bredd

Hojd

Djup

Vikt med packning
Farg

GTIN

RSK
CE-mdrke
Material
Glans

Antibakteriel

V9222
600 mm
165 mm
420 mm
14.4 kg
Vit
6417292430073
7780706
Ja
Porslin
Blank
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